Before using refer to Instructions for Use for indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, and directions for use.
Merit Medical Systems, Inc.
1600 West Merit Parkway
South Jordan, Utah 84095
Main: +1.801.253.1600
Customer Service: +1.801.208.4300
Merit Medical Europe, Middle
East, & Africa (EMEA)

26556-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(3)  |  Item approved for international use only.
© 2018 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
8 F irrigated ablation catheter
FlexAbility™ Ablation Catheter
Product Highlights
� Combines the unique flexible tip on the market with a handle
and shaft designed to accurately navigate within the heart1,2
� D, F and J curve options
� Symmetric or asymmetric options
Reorder
Number Description Curve French Size
Electrode
Spacing (mm)
Tip Electrode
(mm) Length (cm)
A701124 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) D-D 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701125 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) D-F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701127 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) F-F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701128 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) F-J 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701129 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) J-J 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701157 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) D 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701158 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701159 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) J 8 1-4-1 4 115
Required Catheter Connecting Cable: Model 1641
1. Abbott. Data on File. Report 90210281.
2. Abbott. Data on File. Report 90115246.
The FlexAbility™ Ablation Catheter is intended for use with the compatible irrigation pump and a compatible

1763-E, 1763-EA
1611
Ordering Information
REORDER
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER LENGTH (CM) CATHETER GENERATOR
IBI-85641 1641 250
Therapy™ Series Single Thermocouple/Therapy™ Dual-8™/
Therapy™ Cool Path™/ Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo/
Therapy™ Cool Flex™/ FlexAbility™
Ampere™ RF
Ablation Generator
IBI-85644 1641-A 250
Therapy™ Series Single Thermocouple/Therapy™ Dual-8™/
Therapy™ Cool Path™/ Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo/
Therapy™ Cool Flex™
Ampere™ RF
Ablation Generator
IBI-85708 1711-MA 250 Therapy™ Series Thermocouple Medtronic Atakr
IBI-85709 1713-WA 250 Therapy™ Series Thermocouple Stockert Shuttle
IBI-85711 1711-M 250 Therapy™ Series Thermocouple Medtronic Atakr
IBI-85713 1713-W 250 Therapy™ Series, Single Thermocouple Stockert Shuttle
IBI-85739 1739-W 250 Therapy™ Dual-8™ Stockert Shuttle
IBI-85761 1761-W 250 Therapy™ Series Thermistor; 4 mm tip Stockert Shuffle
IBI-85763 1763-E 250 Therapy™ Series Thermistor; 4 mm tip EPT-1000 XP
A402892 1611 250 Contact Enabled™ Ampere™ RF
Ablation Generator
Catheter Connection Cables for
Therapy™ and Contact Enabled™
Ablation Catheters
Product Highlights
•• Compatible cables for Therapy™ and FlexAbility™
catheters to compatible generators
29563-EM-CAG-0317-0011(2) | Information contained herein intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
©2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Access - Page 35
Ordering Information
Stainless Steel Transseptal Needle and Stylet (1 unit per box)
BRK™ Transseptal Needles Product Highlights
•• Available in adult sizes
•• Bevel angle 50 degrees
•• Pointer on the needle shield shows the direction of the
needle curve
•• Specifically designed to work with Abbott fixed curve and
steerable transseptal introducers (except model G408332)
REORDER NUMBER CURVE TYPE SIZE NEEDLE USABLE LENGTH (CM)
407200 BRK™ Adult, 18 ga. 71
407201 BRK-1™ Adult, 18 ga. 71
407205 BRK™ Adult, 18 ga. 89
G407215 BRK-1™ Adult, 18 ga. 89
407206 BRK™ Adult, 18 ga. 98
407207 BRK-1™ Adult, 18 ga. 98
BRK-1™
BRK™
EP TRANSSEPTAL ACCESS
Pirkimo dalis Nr. 13
SITASVX
Highlight
SITASVX
Highlight
29563-EM-CAG-0317-0011(2) | Information contained herein intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
©2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Access - Page 36
Ordering Information
Stainless Steel Transseptal Needle and Stylet (1 unit per box)
BRK™ Transseptal Needles,
XS Series
Product Highlights
•• Bevel angle 30 degrees
•• Steeper primary bevel angle and two back bevels that
combine to form a distinct point at the tip of the needle
•• Pointer on the needle shield shows the direction of the
needle curve
•• Specifically designed to work with Abbott fixed curve and
steerable transseptal introducers (except model G408332)
REORDER NUMBER CURVE TYPE SIZE NEEDLE USABLE LENGTH (CM)
G407208 BRK™ XS Adult, 18 ga 71
G407209 BRK-1™ XS Adult, 18 ga 71
G407210 BRK™ XS Adult, 18 ga 89
G407216 BRK-1™ XS Adult, 18 ga 89
G407211 BRK™ XS Adult, 18 ga 98
G407212 BRK-1™ XS Adult, 18 ga 98
BRK™ XS
BRK-1™ XS
Stylet
EP TRANSSEPTAL ACCESS Pirkimo dalis Nr. 13

© 2018 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Steerable Diagnostic
Ordering Information
5 F Decapolar steerable diagnostic catheter (1 unit per box)
Inquiry™ Electrophysiology Catheters
Decapolar
5 F
Product Highlights
�� Variable electrode spacing for pacing and recording
�� Multiple curve configurations for ease of placement
�� Push/pull handle for steering control
�� 1 mm band electrodes
Reorder Number Description
Electrode
Spacing (mm)
Tip Electrode
(mm) Curve Type
Usable
Length (cm)
IBI-81171 1110-5-2-M 2 1 Medium 110
IBI-81172 1110-5-25-M 2-5-2 1 Medium 110
IBI-81174 1110-5-25-L 2-5-2 1 Large 110
IBI-81223 1110-5-2(50)3-XL 2(50)3 1 X-Large 110
IBI-81734 1110-5-25-L (soft) 2-5-2 1 Large 110
IBI-81735 1110-5-5-L (soft) 5 1 Large 110
IBI-81736 1110-5-5(22)5-M/L (soft) 5(22)5 1 Medium/Large 110
IBI-81721 1110-5-25-M(SC) (soft) 2-5-2 1 Medium(SC) 110
IBI-81730 1110-5-28-M/L (soft) 2-8-2 1 Medium/Large 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cables – Page 122
Reorder Number Model Number Description Length (m)
IBI-85954 1910-SA 10-Pin Diagnostic Connecting Cable 1.5
IBI-85930 1910-S 10-Pin Diagnostic Connecting Cable 1.5
IBI-85942 1910-S 10-Pin Diagnostic Connecting Cable 2.5
Page 53
21047-EM-CAG-0217-0007(1)  |  Item approved for international use only.
© 2018 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Steerable Diagnostic

� Push/pull handle for steering control
� Bi-directional Steering model
Ordering Information
6 F Decapolar steerable diagnostic catheter (1 unit per box)
Reorder Number Description Electrode Spacing (mm) Curve Type Usable Length (cm)
IBI-81102 1110-6-25-M 2-5-2 Medium 110
IBI-81104 1110-6-25-L 2-5-2 Large 110
IBI-81105 1110-6-25-XL 2-5-2 X-Large 110
IBI-81107 1110-6-5-L 5 Large 110
IBI-81520 1110-6-2-XL-TE4BE4 2 X-Large 110
IBI-81524 1110-6-2-L-TE4BE4 2 Large 110
IBI-87006 1110-6-25-M/L(SOFT) 2-5-2 Medium/Large 110
IBI-81945 1110-6-25-L(SOFT) 2-5-2 Large 110
IBI-81947 1110-6-5-M/L(SOFT) 5 Medium/Large 110
IBI-81504 1110-6-5-M-TE2BE2-BD 5 Medium 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page 122
Reorder Number Model Number Description Length (m)
IBI-85954 1910-SA 10-Pin Diagnostic Connecting Cable 1.5
IBI-85930 1910-S 10-Pin Diagnostic Connecting Cable 1.5
IBI-85942 1910-S 10-Pin Diagnostic Connecting Cable 2.5
Pirkimo dalis Nr. 15
Valentinas Sitas
Valentinas Sitas
Valentinas Sitas